
February 17, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

2021-02-17 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Wendy Montgomery wmontgomery@dhcfp.nv.gov 

2021-02-17 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Michael Uva michael.uva@dhcfp.nv.gov 

2021-02-17 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Bailey Lewis bailey.lewis@dhcfp.nv.gov 

2021-02-17 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training ndep Mandy Hood mhood@ndep.nv.gov 

2021-02-17 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dcfs Paula Garner pgarner@dcfs.nv.gov 

2021-02-17 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Carin Hennessey carin.hennessey@dhcfp.nv.gov 

2021-02-17 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Karen goodman kgoodman@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-17 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Tania membreno tania.membreno@dhcfp.nv.gov 

2021-02-17 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Nicholas Greene nicholas.greene@dhcfp.nv.gov 
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